

HALAL SAUCE SELECTION

	PASTA KING Allergen Table sauces contain the following	Arrabiata	Basilico	Chicken Bhuna	Chicken Italiano	Chicken Kashmiri	Chicken Korma	Chicken Madrass	Chicken Tikka	Chicken Torino	Firecracker Chicken	Pomodoro	Sweet Chilli Chicken	Veggie-Bol	Veg Jalfrezi
		Wheat gluten										✓			
Rye gluten															
Oat gluten															
Barley gluten										✓				✓	
Soya										✓				✓	
Milk			✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Egg															
Crustaceans															
Fish															
Celery										✓					
Mustard															
Sesame seeds															
Sulphur dioxide															
Lupid															
Molluscs															
	*Nuts														
SUITABLE FOR	Vegetarians?	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✓	✗	✓	✗
	Vegans?	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✓	✗	✓	✗
	Coeilacs?	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✗	✓	✓	✓	✗	✓

www.pastaking.co.uk

* **Recipe:** No nuts **Ingredients:** Cannot guarantee nut free

Factory: No nuts